HEMATOLOGICAL

SEROLOGYCAL

BIOCHEMICAL

MICROBIOLOGICAL

Grand Total

Dattakala Ayurvedic And
Multispeciality Hospital

All Investigation Test Month-wise Count Report (IPD)

Start Date:- 01/01/2024 To 31/12/2024

JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP ocT NOV
52 68 71 70 69 066 L4 64 68 57 61

S 16 10 10 10 10 4 8 8 15 6

a3 50 o3 53 69 55 56 62 61 47 58
34 32 38 39 40 36 36 41 38 36 36
144 166 172 172 188 167 153 178 175 158 161

—
(ALA SHIK :

CRRALASTERAY SN \
Req. Mo "} ,\\. H ",r/ .

e, . \7\ Medica-Superintendent

) /1 I\ /v 1 X | [ P fnlinl ) & » TR .

Ot. 08/12/200¢ )‘,‘-,’} attakala Ayurvedic & Multisp 2clality

oy //\f!\"’; ’ vital

Cly- — N \ WAty S

@;‘)Auﬂu//// vwaimi-Lliinchod, Tal.Daund,Pune-413130

e s SO
P

DEC

71

10

52

34

167

Total

774

112

669

440

1995




