

**Dattakala Ayurvedic And
Multispeciality Hospital**

All Investigation Test Month-wise Count Report (IPD)

Start Date:- 01/01/2024 To 31/12/2024

	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY	JUN	JUL	AUG	SEP	OCT	NOV	DEC	Total
HEMATOLOGICAL	52	68	71	70	69	66	57	64	68	57	61	71	774
SEROLOGICAL	5	16	10	10	10	10	4	8	8	15	6	10	112
BIOCHEMICAL	53	50	53	53	69	55	56	62	61	47	58	52	669
MICROBIOLOGICAL	34	32	38	39	40	36	36	41	38	36	36	34	440
Grand Total	144	166	172	172	188	167	153	175	175	155	161	167	1995



Poshi
Medical Superintendent
Dattakala Ayurvedic & Multispeciality
Hospital
Swami-Chincholi, Tal. Daund, Pune-413130